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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TEGA XSL 190.450 46.775 48.475 47.325 47.875
11 1 1

265 Amelia Salas 9.450 9.750
271 Sarah Barnes 9.425 9.500 9.6509.450
266 Jewel Naegele 9.425 9.550
264 Christiana McCourt 9.325 9.800 9.550
268 Ciara Springer 9.150
285 Aubrey Carter 9.725 9.6259.550
283 Rebecca Chang 9.700 9.450
270 Kambrilyn Eppinger 9.575
267 Marin Blann 9.5009.300

2 WOGA XSL 185.950 44.200 47.525 47.250 46.975
23 3 2

348 Elaina Kellen 9.200 9.800 9.4509.650
343 Bridget Mason 8.950 9.325
347 Grace Bishop 8.800
349 Nia McKnight 8.700 9.125
346 Avery Baughman 8.550 9.625 9.5009.450
350 Anyao Zhu 9.450 9.3009.575
351 Elise Rollins 9.325 9.100
344 Melanie Ogle 9.6259.450

3 Classic Gymnastics XSL 184.375 44.500 48.200 45.850 45.825
32 2 3

535 Catherine Starzyk 9.275 9.600 9.300
536 Madeline Wolfe 8.900
529 Emma Albertson 8.800 9.675 9.050
534 Julia Samaniego 8.775 9.650 9.3259.350
532 Payton Gillespie 8.750 9.100
531 Cambree Cribbs 9.725 9.2259.125
530 Elizabeth Cooper 9.550 9.2759.025
533 Caitlin Goodsell 8.900
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